COMBI

DEAL

Valid until 31-10-2025 and while stocks last.

LH-600FG height gauge with
granite surface plate and stand
for EUR 8920.-

Valid while stocks last.

Mitutoyo

Linear Height LH-600FG height gauge

= Measuring range: 600 mm.

= Motorized accurate height gauges for 1D and
2D measurements.

= Clear and conveniently laid out graphical 8.4"
LCD color touchscreen with clear icon keys.

= Model with hand grip.

= Equipped with pneumatic air cushion for
smooth movement.

Granite surface plate (402.028)

= Dimensions: 1000 x 630 x 150 mm.
m Accuracy according to DIN 876/0.

= Delivery with an inspection report.

Surface plate stand (131.101)

= Fixturing on the bessel points.

m Delivered including bessel points and
sleeping points.

Item no. Description Combi Deal
518.361 Linear Height LH-600FG
402.028 Granite surface plate
131.101 Surface plate stand
131.113 Chest of drawers
131.108 Slide protection
407.304 Cleaner, 500 ml
402.257 Cover

—

Item no.
518.361
402.028
131.101
Total

Mitutoyo

Description Combi Deal
Linear Height LH-600FG
Granite surface plate
Surface plate stand

Combi Deal

Price EUR
8920.00
1313.00

502.00
516.00
224.00
9.40
98.00 Detailed

Total 1158240 information

Combi Deal

The listed prices are excl. VAT. COMBI DEAL excl. freight costs. Valid while stocks last.
The terms of sales and delivery as mentioned in the catalog Measuring instruments and systems 2025/2026 and in the online catalog apply.

9620.00 available
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Price EUR
8920.00
1313.00

502.00
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8920.00

131.101 +
131.113 +
131.108

402.028

131.101
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