# COMBI DEAL

Valid until 31-10-2025 and while stocks last.

## **Mitutoyo**

#### Linear Height LH-600FG height gauge

- Measuring range: 600 mm.
- Motorized accurate height gauges for 1D and 2D measurements.
- Clear and conveniently laid out graphical 8.4" LCD color touchscreen with clear icon keys.
- Model with hand grip.
- Equipped with pneumatic air cushion for smooth movement.

#### Granite surface plate (402.028)

- Dimensions: 1000 x 630 x 150 mm.
- Accuracy according to DIN 876/0.
- Delivery with an inspection report.

#### Surface plate stand (131.101)

- Fixturing on the bessel points.
- Delivered including bessel points and sleeping points.

Item no.	Description Combi Deal	Price EUR
518.361	Linear Height LH-600FG	8 920.00
402.028	Granite surface plate	1313.00
131.101	Surface plate stand	502.00
131.113	Chest of drawers	516.00
131.108	Slide protection	224.00
407.304	Cleaner, 500 ml	9.40
402.257	Cover	98.00
Total		11582.40
Combi Deal		9620.00

### LH-600FG height gauge with granite surface plate and stand

#### for EUR 8 920.-

Valid while stocks last.

Item no.	Description Combi Deal	Price EUR
518.361	Linear Height LH-600FG	8 9 2 0 . 0 0
402.028	Granite surface plate	1313.00
131.101	Surface plate stand	502.00
Total		10735.00
Combi Deal		8 920.00









The listed prices are excl. VAT. COMBI DEAL excl. freight costs. Valid while stocks last.
The terms of sales and delivery as mentioned in the catalog Measuring instruments and systems 2025/2026 and in the online catalog apply.



#### Schut Geometrische Meettechniek by

Duinkerkenstraat 21 9723 BN Groningen The Netherlands Tel: +31 (0)50 5 877 877 E-mail: SchutNL@Schut.com



online catalog